
orql-oq qqn Eq rq drqr6 (oeT T-rqET), sa5.gI 1I{{, qETq-tYI, frqrd
mir6Tyq-.,/Fp/MP/MtN/ssB3st2o1Bt (Lq .nlta, fu{rfi oq(ozlwzt
qfil,

qflusdrDott,

l]T+TTdi qq q-sd. uilgq
qtqrier 

t

fiYrl:-Diversion of 19.00 fa- reserved forest land for extraction of open cast mining

of Pyrophillite /Diaspore in Compatment N0.RF-262, Forest Range - Jatara in

favour of M/s Khajuraho Minerals Pvt. Ltd in Tikamgarh District, Madhya

Pradesh-reg.
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